Total energy generated on campus, including solar and others
(in KW)

7300 7300 7300

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 3840 3800 3874

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 412756 384790 358471

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 6900000 7200000 1400000

Total water bill 30801 23579 58234

Amount in Word Thirty thousand eight hundred one only Twenty three thousand five hundred seventy nine only Fifty eight thousand two hundred thirty four only

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 0.00 0.00 0.00